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Bus zone information
Zone

A

101

To city

600 G10
601

To Marion Centre & Old Reynella 
Interchanges

721 T723
T722

To Noarlunga & 
Colonnades Centre Interchanges

720B

101 To Flinders University

To Blair Athol via city

719
721
T722

T723
G20
G21

G10

Zone

B

300 To Arndale Centre Interchange via 
Portrush Rd (anti-clockwise loop)

320 To Marion Centre Interchange

1259 To Adelaide

600 601 To Old Reynella Interchange

To Arndale Centre Interchange 

To Marion Centre Interchange

300 To Arndale Centre Interchange via 
Marion Centre Interchange 
(clockwise loop)

320 G21
G20

To Aberfoyle Hub

Regional Services –
Regional fares apply

1259 To Cape Jervis

Regional Services –
Regional fares apply

Flinders Station


